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Direction
St Stephens Street — Kings Head

81 stops

Open route schedule

St Stephens Street

Kings Lane

Corton Road

King Street

County Hall

The Old Feathers

Gull

Slade Lane

Orchard Farm

Hellington Corner

Prospect Place

George & Dragon

Manor Farm

Langley Gates

Green Lane

Church Lane

Rectory Road

The Street

Fen Lane

Ravensmere East

Caxton Road

Route schedule
St Stephens Street — Kings Head

Monday 09:15-18:20

Tuesday 09:15-18:20

Wednesday 09:15-18:20

Thursday 09:15-18:20

Friday 09:15-18:20

Saturday 09:15-18:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Stephens Street

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-146-949882281-2843185054
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Grove Road

Eileen Crisp Court

Ellough Road

Park Drive

Kempton Cross

Garden Lane

Service Station

Nursery

West Cottage

Marsh Lane

Anchor Way

Transport Museum

Chestnut Crescent

Carlton Square

Shaw Avenue

Poplar Road

Ashtree Gardens

Deepdale

Fortress Road

Lansdowne Road

Ship Road

London Road Co-Op

Grand Avenue

Pakefield Primary School

Gateway Retail Park

Morrisons

Holiday Village

Jaydene Caravan Park

The Hollies



Oaklands Terrace

Heathland Beach Caravan Park

Pond Farm

Queens Terrace

Lincoln Court

St Edmunds Crescent

Fisherman's Way

Beaconsfield Road

Church

Church Road

Suffolk Wildlife Park

Toad Row

Benacre Road

Palmers Lane

Chapel Road

Walker Gardens

Playing Fields

Gipsy Lane

Pound Corner

Millfields

Church Street Corner

School Lane

Wangford Road

Windsor Road

Mount Pleasant

The Firs

Randolph Hotel

Lowestoft Road



Pier Avenue

North Green

Kings Head



Direction
Kings Head — St Stephens Street

81 stops

Open route schedule

Kings Head

Pier Avenue

Lowestoft Road

Randolph Hotel

The Firs

Mount Pleasant

Windsor Road

Wangford Road

School Lane

Church Street Corner

Millfields

Pound Corner

Gipsy Lane

Playing Fields

Walker Gardens

Chapel Road

Palmers Lane

Benacre Road

Toad Row

Suffolk Wildlife Park

Church Road

Church

Beaconsfield Road

Fisherman's Way

St Edmunds Crescent

Route schedule
Kings Head — St Stephens Street

Monday 06:30-17:15

Tuesday 06:30-17:15

Wednesday 06:30-17:15

Thursday 06:30-17:15

Friday 06:30-17:15

Saturday 06:30-17:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kings Head

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-146-949882281-2843185054


Lincoln Court

Queens Terrace

Pond Farm

Heathland Beach Caravan Park

Oaklands Terrace

Romany Lane

Jaydene Caravan Park

Holiday Village

Morrisons

Gateway Retail Park

Pakefield Primary School

Saxon Road

London Road Co-Op

Ship Road

Lansdowne Road

Wharfedale

Deepdale

Ashtree Gardens

Poplar Road

Shaw Avenue

Carlton Square

Chestnut Crescent

Carlton Hall

Transport Museum

Anchor Way

Marsh Lane

West Cottage

Nursery



Service Station

Garden Lane

Kempton Cross

Park Drive

Ellough Road

Eileen Crisp Court

Grove Road

Exchange Square

Becclesgate

The Street

Rectory Road

Ranters Row

Green Lane

Langley Gates

Manor Farm

George & Dragon

Prospect Place

Hellington Corner

Orchard Farm

Slade Lane

Gull

The Old Feathers

Outside County Hall

King Street

Corton Road

Kings Lane

Sentinel House

St Stephens Street



146 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kessingland

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


